Features
n	 Bidirectional	TVS	5	V
n	 Low	capacitance	-	0.5	pF
n		ESD	protection	>15	kV
n	 Fits	0402	footprint
Applications
n	 Computers	and	peripherals
n	 Communication	systems

This is a molded DFN-2 package weighing approximately 1.1 mg.
Recommended PCB Footprint
How to Order
CD DFN2 - T  5.0  LC
Common Diode
 Chip Diode
Package
     DFN2 = DFN-2 Package
Model
 Transient Voltage Suppressor
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 5.0 = 5.0 VRWM (Volts)
Suffix
 LC = Low Capacitance Bidirectional Diode
Typical Part Marking
CDDFN2-T5.0LC .............................................................................L
Symbol Dimensions
Min. Nom. Max.
A 1.00
(0.039)
B 0.60
(0.024)
C 0.51
(0.020)
0.55
(0.022)
0.60
(0.024)
C1 0.00
(0.000)
0.02
(0.001)
0.05
(0.002)
D 0.65
(0.026)
E 0.10
(0.004)
0.25
(0.010)
0.35
(0.014)
F 0.45
(0.018)
0.60
(0.024)
0.70
(0.028)
BTOP
BOTTOM SIDE
0.80
(0.031)